Team Number
42
43
44
37
41
38
31
39
34
19
40
35

Team Name
This Beats Parenting
Paul Kluesner
Team Hay Creek
Lost
Found
Twin Beavers
Roe Your Boat
The A Team
Not Fast, But Furious
Interloper
Team FAST (Fierce Ageless Sassy Twosome)
Young Fashioneds

PG-Challenge 5hr
2 Person Co-ed
2 Person Co-ed
2 Person Co-ed
2 Person All Female
2 Person All Male
2 Person All Female
Solo Male
2 Person All Female
Coed Premier 4 Person Co-ed
Solo Male
2 Person All Female
Open Premier 3 All Male

Check Points Land Nav Time Out
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13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00

Timeln Total Time

18:42:00
18:42:10
18:42:12
20:17:00
20:17:00
20:04:00
19:53:00
19:57:00
21:20:00
18:10:00
19:12:00
17:56:00

05:42:00
05:42:10
05:42:12
07:17:00
07:17:00
07:04:00
06:53:00
06:57:00
08:20:00
05:10:00
06:12:00

04:56:00 No Score Card

Final Score
9
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Over All Results
1
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