Team Number	Team Name	PG-Challenge 5hr	Check Points	Land Nav	Time Out	Time In	Total Time	Final Score	Over All Results
42	This Beats Parenting	2 Person Co-ed	7	2	13:00:00	18:42:00	05:42:00	9	1
43	Paul Kluesner	2 Person Co-ed	7	2	13:00:00	18:42:10	05:42:10	9	2
44	Team Hay Creek	2 Person Co-ed	7	2	13:00:00	18:42:12	05:42:12	9	3
37	Lost	2 Person All Female	7	2	13:00:00	20:17:00	07:17:00	9	4
41	Found	2 Person All Male	7	2	13:00:00	20:17:00	07:17:00	9	5
38	Twin Beavers	2 Person All Female	5	2	13:00:00	20:04:00	07:04:00	7	6
31	Roe Your Boat	Solo Male	6	0	13:00:00	19:53:00	06:53:00	6	7
39	The A Team	2 Person All Female	4	1	13:00:00	19:57:00	06:57:00	5	8
34	Not Fast, But Furious	Coed Premier 4 Person Co-ed	5	0	13:00:00	21:20:00	08:20:00	5	9
19	Interloper	Solo Male	3	0	13:00:00	18:10:00	05:10:00	3	10
40	Team FAST (Fierce Ageless Sassy Twosome)	2 Person All Female	3		13:00:00	19:12:00	06:12:00	3	11
35	Young Fashioneds	Open Premier 3 All Male		0	13:00:00	17:56:00	04:56:00	No Score Card	12